舊制瑕疵口罩或加利口罩換貨單
	藥局名稱:
	醫事機構代碼:

	換貨日期
	更換類別
	姓名
	身分證字號
	進貨數(片)
成人500
兒童100

	
	舊制瑕疵(片)
	加利(片)
	
	
	

	
	成人
	兒童
	成人
	
	
	剩餘數量

	範例:
2/5
	5
	0
	0
	王小明
	A12345678
	成人495
兒童100
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頁數:                                合計片數:
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